
For you convenience, we are a cash free establishmet. Please note the charge on your CC statement will appear as “Event Concessions.”

Pricing not inclusive of sales tax and service charge

Accepted here Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

SHREDDED BEEF, ONION, CILANTRO, 
GREEN SAUCE, LIME 

ZUCCHINI, ONION AND MUSHROOMS 
MIXED, AVOCADO SAUCE, COTIJA 
CHEESE, LIME

SHREDDED CHICKEN, ONION, 
CILANTRO, GREEN SAUCE, LIME

CORN, MAYO, NATA, TAJIN, COTIJA 
CHEESE, LIME, SPICY CRISPY TORTILLA

CHIPS N SALSA 

(2 tacos)

(2 tacos)

(2 tacos)

$6++

$12++

$6++

$4++

$11++

$11++

$11++

$11++

WITH GREEN SAUCE

ADD SHREDDED BEEF
ADD SHREDDED CHICKEN


